International Products
164 w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
In
te
rn
a
ti
o

00C 2A up to 100A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
00 2A up to 160A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
0 6A up to 160A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
1C 25A up to 160A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
1 63A up to 250A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
2C 40A up to 250A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
2 125A up to 400A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
3C 315A up to 400A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
3 315A up to 630A 500V/440V 120kA/25kA 45 - 62 Hz 1:1 25
Amperage
gL-gG  500V aM  500V
NH00C/NH00 NH0 NH1C/NH1 NH2C/NH2 NH3C/NH3 NH00M NH1 NH2 NH3
2 NH00CG2 — — — — NH00M2 — — —
4 NH00CG4 — — — — NH00M4 — — —
6 NH00CG6 NH0G6 — — — NH00M6 — — —
10 NH00CG10 NH0G10 — — — NH00M10 — — —
16 NH00CG16 NH0G16 — — — NH00M16 — — —
20 NH00CG20 NH0G20 — — — NH00M20 — — —
25 NH00CG25 NH0G25 NH1CG25 — — NH00M25 — — —
32 NH00CG32 NH0G32 NH1CG32 — — NH00M32 — — —
35 NH00CG35 NH0G35 NH1CG35 — — NH00M35 — — —
40 NH00CG40 NH0G40 NH1CG40 NH2CG40 — NH00M40 — — —
50 NH00CG50 NH0G50 NH1CG50 NH2CG50 — NH00M50 — — —
63 NH00CG63 NH0G63 NH1CG63 NH2CG63 — NH00M63 NH1M63 — —
80 NH00CG80 NH0G80 NH1CG80 NH2CG80 — NH00M80 NH1M80 — —
100 NH00CG100 NH0G100 NH1CG100 NH2CG100 — NH00M100 NH1M100 — —
125 NH00G125 NH0G125 NH1CG125 NH2CG125 — NH00M125 NH1M125 NH2M125 —
160 NH00G160 NH0G160 NH1CG160 NH2CG160 — NH00M160 NH1M160 NH2M160 —
200 — — NH1G200 NH2CG200 — — NH1M200 NH2M200 —
224 — — NH1G224 NH2CG224 — — NH1M224 NH2M224 —
250 — — NH1G250 NH2CG250 — — NH1M250 NH2M250 —
300 — — — NH2G300 — — — NH2M300 —
315 — — — NH2G315 NH3CG315 — — NH2M315 NH3M315
355 — — — NH2G355 NH3CG355 — — NH2M355 NH3M355
400 — — — NH2G400 NH3CG400 — — NH2M400 NH3M400
425 — — — — NH3G425 — — — —
500 — — — — NH3G500 — — — NH3M500
630 — — — — NH3G630 — — — NH3M630
International Products